
Session DRAW Rider Name Horse Name OPEN (X) TIME Place $ Won

Session 4 4 Stephanie McCready Zsa Zsa Zipta Fame X 15.173 1d-1 207$              

Session 2 30 Tacie Overturf RLR Ragin Bull X 15.391 1d-2 173$              

Session 2 3 Derek Diedrich Bunny x 15.402 1d-3 138$              

Session 3 3 Abby Halligan Well Heeled Magoo X 15.538 1d-4 104$              

Session 3 13 Lynde Johnson FK Triple Timing X 15.655 1d-5 69$                

Session 2 21 Betty Ann Davis Dancin For Chex x 15.727 2d-1 178$              

Session 3 6 Meriah Petersen PC Laughin Luna X 15.740 2d-2 148$              

Session 2 9 Kelly Cagle Kiss This Baby X 15.748 2d-3 118$              

Session 4 21 Cassandra Vesely Micky Hit The Deck X 15.779 2d-4 89$                

Session 2 29 Kelly Cagle Dee's All That X 15.786 2d-5 59$                

Session 2 10 Harrison Bishop Breaker X 15.799

Session 2 19 Shawnee Murphy Dudes spectacular bug X 15.857

Session 4 20 Roxane Kohlhof Mac Hammer X 15.897

Session 1 1 Derek Diedrich Kid X 15.904

Session 1 4 Wendy Brandt Easters Streakin Glo X 15.918

Session 2 20 Carter Baumgardner Dusty x 15.990

Session 1 21 Kelly Keller Lost Valley Mint x 16.019

Session 2 7 Camy Gheer Racy Apollo X 16.037

Session 2 1 Sara Walter Mags Fabulous French x 16.075

Session 3 12 Jen Conrad Buttercup x 16.075

Session 1 7 Taylor Dorbeck Jakki Fame X 16.087

Session 2 26 Derek Diedrich Janice x 16.098

Session 1 13 Payton Erritt Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo X 16.125

Session 1 24 Payton Erritt Iris Smokin Bandit X 16.140

Session 2 5 Gavin Cagle Fired Up Beaches X 16.171

Session 4 12 Roxane Kohlhof Intent ta streak X 16.189 3d-1 118$              

Session 3 14 Morgan Wallace Pistol X 16.206 3d-2 99$                

Session 4 17 Elisha Vickroy Pedro X 16.288 3d-3 79$                

Session 4 16 Stefanie Busby Smash X 16.300 3d-4 59$                

Session 1 22 Rachel Werkman RLP Ostentatious X 16.305 3d-5 39$                

Session 1 3 Payton Erritt Easy Talent X 16.325

Session 3 1 Ashley Halligan Playboy's Two ID Miss X 16.341

Session 1 6 Kris Petersen Grace X 16.347

Session 1 9 Kelly Keller Firen Angel Bonnie x 16.382

Session 1 18 Vickie Dales Cee Dat Streaker X 16.427

Session 1 28 Jolie Soukup Peewee X 16.450

Session 1 12 Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug X 16.464

Session 2 28 Mary Ann Evitt Fargo X 16.471

Session 3 5 Morgan Wallace Chazz X 16.515

Session 3 15 Lisa Caraway Royal French Siri X 16.549

Session 4 7 Cassandra Vesely Not A Cheap Date X 16.570

Session 2 6 Chantel Andrews Famous Twister X 16.602

Session 2 25 Molly Hamilton Hallin Cash X 16.604

Session 1 27 Kris Petersen Jasmine x 16.614

Session 4 9 Brody Peters Trigger X 16.620

Session 2 4 Kaitlin Martin Honey x 16.652
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Session 2 11 Mary Ann Evitt Kinda Fabulous X 16.789 4d-1 89$                

Session 4 2 Roxane Kohlhof Divas Twisted Sister X 16.858 4d-2 74$                

Session 4 1 Cyndi McCormick B Unstoppable X 16.876 4d-3 59$                

Session 1 8 Rachel Wirth Leroys on a Mission x 16.913 4d-4 44$                

Session 4 14 Monica Gulling Lucy X 16.994 4d-5 30$                

Session 1 23 Karrie Ballanger Zee X 17.010

Session 2 2 Lauryn Ross Docs Handsome Hank X 17.016

Session 4 19 Kara Robbins Sparkles X 17.035

Session 2 17 Katelynn Shields rc blazing red hot x 17.060

Session 1 2 Briella McDonald Dolly X 17.232

Session 1 25 Derek Diedrich Splash X 17.241

Session 2 13 Clayton Sammins Sally X 17.242

Session 1 16 Lacey Kite Jamie Rey X 17.296

Session 1 14 Kylee Yates JJ X 17.392

Session 3 8 Kalie Buenting The Wonder of it X 17.416

Session 3 9 Essence Ripperger Shesa Gray Dumplin X 17.462

Session 2 14 MELISA SHIELDS YO BAY BERRY FROST X 17.583

Session 1 20 Danika Flora Check My Perkoset X 17.799

Session 1 15 Briella McDonald Doc X 17.893

Session 4 10 Kyrra Racine Cowboy X 17.990

Session 1 5 Reagan Schwartz Dakota X 18.337

Session 4 18 Kayla Peck Shaq X 18.994

Session 2 22 melisa shields rc jasmine girl x 19.505

Session 4 6 Genie Mittleider Swiss Record X 19.670

Session 3 23 Angel Schiffer Heaven X 20.962

Session 1 17 Meghan McBride No Chicks Fool X 24.210

Session 1 10 Kelly Heckart Chilly X 28.997

Session 2 16 BRITTANY SNOW RC MANDY GIRL X 38.060

Session 4 8 Sara Boies Charlie x 99.999

Session 1 19 Lauryn Schipper Docs Smooth Duchess X 888.888

Session 2 18 Chloe Reese Dreamer X 888.888

Session 2 15 Derek Diedrich Freak x 915.533

Session 4 13 Sara Boies Dell x 915.697

Session 1 26 Mallory Fisher Bailey X 915.755

Session 2 12 Kathy Roseland Dallas X 915.986

Session 2 23 Amy Longstaff Monkey X 916.311

Session 4 22 Jodi Johnson Diamond X 916.439

Session 2 27 Kaitlin Martin Big Red x 916.786

Session 4 3 Jodi Johnson Nelly X 917.078

Session 2 8 Molly Hamilton Frenchmans Last Honor X 917.560

Session 1 11 Rachel Werkman Three Ohs Lastfame X 918.543

Session 4 15 Emma Jordan Credit Cash N Corona X 999.999

Session 3 2 Cassidy Standley Tulsa X 99916.174

Session 3 4 Stephanie McCready DC French Coffeebean X 99916.194

Session 3 10 Carley Halligan Bonnies Drifting Sun X 99916.223

Session 3 11 Jacy Grieves SadiesSoSpecial X 99916.981

Session 3 7 Angel Schiffer Halo X 99917.234

Session 2 24 Chantel Andrews It Took Invy X scr

TOTAL PAYOUT 1,974$           



YOUTH

Session DRAW Rider Name Horse Name Youth TIME Placing $ Won

Session 2 19 Shawnee Murphy Dudes spectacular bug CO 15.857 1d-1 68$          

Session 1 7 Taylor Dorbeck Jakki Fame CO 16.087 1d-2 45$          

Session 1 28 Jolie Soukup Peewee CO 16.450 2d-1 97$          

Session 3 20 Essence Ripperger Shesa Gray Dumplin Y-Run 16.995 3d-1 39$          

Session 3 21 Emma Hall Not A Cheap Date Y-Run 17.109 3d-2 26$          

Session 1 31 Briella McDonald Dolly Y-Run 17.241

Session 3 8 Kalie Buenting The Wonder of it CO 17.416 4d-1 29$          

Session 4 24 Carter McCready Jewel Y-Run 17.464 4d-2 19$          

Session 4 23 Ian Hammond Tuffy Y-Run 17.479

Session 1 35 Mallory Keller Eddys Two Bit Y-Run 17.560

Session 2 34 Danika Flora Check My Perkoset Y-Run 17.675

Session 2 35 Haylee Sherman Honey Y-Run 17.790

Session 1 15 Briella McDonald Doc CO 17.893

Session 1 30 Morgan Keller JB Docs Ace Y-Run 17.926

Session 4 26 Sarah Frisbie Nightlinger Y-Run 18.431

Session 1 32 Reagan Schwartz Dakota Y-Run 18.475

Session 3 19 Kylee Gregory Hollywood Get R Dun Y-Run 19.115

Session 1 29 Kearsyn Kite Badger Y-Run 22.055

Session 3 22 Alivia Anderson Gypsy TJ Sweet Y-Run 23.321

Session 1 19 Lauryn Schipper Docs Smooth Duchess CO 888.888

Session 4 25 Brooklyn Smith Presley Y-Run 917.950

Session 4 27 Kyrra Racine Cowboy Y-Run 918.244

Session 3 16 Abby Halligan Well Heeled Magoo Y-Run 99915.734

Session 3 2 Cassidy Standley Tulsa CO 99916.174

323$        
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ADULT Go For Broke | Jackpot Junkie, ADULT 4/24/21 - Prairie Rose Arena

SESSION DRAW Rider Name Horse Name Adult TIME Placing Money

Session 4 4 Stephanie McCready Zsa Zsa Zipta Fame CO 15.173 1d-1 74$            

Session 2 30 Tacie Overturf RLR Ragin Bull CO 15.391 1d-2 49$            

Session 2 32 Camy Gheer Racy Apollo A-Run 15.736 2d-1 63$            

Session 4 21 Cassandra Vesely Micky Hit The Deck CO 15.779 2d-2 42$            

Session 2 10 Harrison Bishop Breaker CO 15.799

Session 2 20 Carter Baumgardner Dusty co 15.990

Session 1 13 Payton Erritt Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo CO 16.125

Session 1 24 Payton Erritt Iris Smokin Bandit CO 16.140

Session 4 17 Elisha Vickroy Pedro CO 16.288 3d-1 42$            

Session 4 7 Cassandra Vesely Not A Cheap Date CO 16.570 3d-2 28$            

Session 4 28 Brody Peters Trigger A-Run 16.713 4d-1 32$            

Session 4 30 Cyndi McCormick B Unstoppable A-Run 16.714 4d-2 21$            

Session 2 17 Katelynn Shields rc blazing red hot CO 17.060

Session 1 34 Kylee Yates JJ A-Run 17.410

Session 2 14 MELISA SHIELDS YO BAY BERRY FROST CO 17.583

Session 2 33 Jordan Chiri Copy That Kid A-Run 17.821

Session 2 22 melisa shields rc jasmine girl CO 19.505

Session 1 33 Meghan McBride No Chicks Fool A-Run 24.520

Session 3 24 Chloe Rees Dreamer A-Run 26.154

Session 2 16 BRITTANY SNOW RC MANDY GIRL CO 38.060

Session 4 15 Emma Jordan Credit Cash N Corona CO 999.999

Session 3 25 Stephanie McCready DC French Coffeebean A-Run 99915.645

Session 3 18 Meriah Petersen PC Laughin Luna A-Run 99915.786

Session 3 4 Stephanie McCready DC French Coffeebean CO 99916.194

Session 3 10 Carley Halligan Bonnies Drifting Sun CO 99916.223

Session 3 17 Ashley Halligan Playboy's Two ID Miss A-Run nt

351.00$     



Go For Broke | Jackpot Junkie, MASTERS 4/24/2021

Session DRAW Rider Name Horse Name Masters TIME Placing $ Won

Session 4 35 Roxane Kohlhof Mac Hammer M-Run 15.480 1d-1 57$         

Session 4 33 Sara Boies Charlie M-Run 15.612 1d-2 38$         

Session 3 13 Lynde Johnson FK Triple Timing CO 15.655

Session 2 21 Betty Ann Davis Dancin For Chex CO 15.727

Session 2 9 Kelly Cagle Kiss This Baby co 15.748

Session 2 29 Kelly Cagle Dee's All That co 15.786

Session 1 4 Wendy Brandt Easters Streakin Glo CO 15.918

Session 1 21 Kelly Keller Lost Valley Mint co 16.019 2d-1 49$         

Session 4 32 Roxane Kohlhof Intent ta streak M-Run 16.296 2d-2 32$         

Session 1 6 Kris Petersen Grace Co 16.347

Session 1 9 Kelly Keller Firen Angel Bonnie co 16.382

36 Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug M-Run 16.400

Session 1 18 Vickie Dales Cee Dat Streaker CO 16.427

15 Lisa Caraway Royal French Siri CO 16.549 3d-1 32$         

Session 1 27 Kris Petersen Jasmine co 16.614 3d-2 22$         

Session 2 31 Sara Walter Mags Fabulous French M-Run 16.716

Session 4 34 Monica Gulling Lucy M-Run 17.130 4d-1 24$         

23 Angel Schiffer Heaven CO 20.962 4d-2 16$         

Session 2 12 Kathy Roseland Dallas co 915.986

Session 4 29 Genie Mittleider Swiss Record M-Run 918.411

270$       


